

Misc. Case 110 of 2018
(U/Order 21 Rule 97 of the C.P.C. r/w 208 of C.R.O.)
WBPS01-000528-2018

**Before: Sri. Bishal Mangrati, Ld. Judge 5th Bench and Ld. Judge-
in-charge 3rd Bench**

Order no. 44

Date: 26-07-2023

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Record is put up before me today.

Petitioner files hazira and amended copy of Misc. Case application. Copy not served.

Opposite party files hazira.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **08-09-2023** for S/R, A/D and filing of postal receipt and track report.

Judge-in-charge
Presidency Small Cause Court,
3rd Bench,
Calcutta